
GATE

GATE

G
ATE

G
AT

E

G
ATE

G
ATE

EP
EP

G
ATE

GATE

Cill Mhártain
Kilmartin

701 100  Y 701 100  Y

72
8 

70
0 

 X
72

8 
70

0 
 X

701 200  Y 701 200  Y

701 000  Y 701 000  Y

700 900  Y 700 900  Y

700 800  Y 700 800  Y

72
8 

60
0 

 X
72

8 
60

0 
 X

72
8 

50
0 

 X
72

8 
50

0 
 X

72
8 

80
0 

 X
72

8 
80

0 
 X

40

45

50

55

35

40

45

50

55

60

40

40

45

40

40 35

35

40

45

50

50

55

60

4550

40

60

55

45

50

38

39

42

43

44

47

48

41

46

59

49

51
52

54

53

56

57

58

51

53

56

41

38

36

37

39

42

43

44

46

47

48

49

52

54

57

59

58

61

34

36

39

37

38

38
39

37

46474849

39424344

41

38

39 37 34

41

34

46

36
37

3938

42
43
44

47 48

49

48

49

53

51

52

56

58

59
54

57

59

61

58

53 42434446484952 4751

48

59

58

38

37

39

36

38

42

43

41

49

4947

58

42 44 46 48 52 53 54 56

59

43

51

57

40

0
25

 m
m

40000103
DRAWING N0.
02D

SCALE
1:500 A0B

2025-Nov-03

POB

BVV

RT

RT

TITLE

PROJECT NO. REV.

PROJECTCLIENT

CONSULTANT

DESIGNED

PREPARED

REVIEWED

APPROVED

YYYY-MM-DD

Path: \\corp.pbwan.net\Global\GB\Transition\Golder\CTX_Data\BourneEnd\Mining CAD Team\JOBS\WSP-IRE-E&E Projects\KILMARTIN\KILMARTIN PLANNING DRAWINGS\05_DRAWINGS\  |  File Name: 02revB - Existing Conditions - 500 A0.dwg  |  Last Edited By: gbbv135766  Date:  2025-11-03  Time:8:36:31 AM  |  Printed By: GBBV135766   Date: 2025-11-03  Time:10:12:59 AM

IF
 T

H
IS

 M
EA

SU
R

EM
EN

T 
D

O
ES

 N
O

T 
M

AT
C

H
 W

H
AT

 IS
 S

H
O

W
N

, T
H

E 
SH

EE
T 

SI
ZE

 H
AS

 B
EE

N
 M

O
D

IF
IE

D
 F

R
O

M
: I

SO
 A

0

EXISTING CONDITIONS (SHEET 4 OF 4)

SOIL RECOVERY FACILITY
KILMARTIN, ASHFORD, Co. WICKLOWHERBERT STREET FINANCIAL

1:500

20 40 60m0

NOTES:

GRID REFERENCES ARE IN METRES
& TO IRISH NATIONAL GRID.

LEVELS ARE IN METRES
& TO O.S. DATUM.

DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES.

OSI Licence No.
CYAL50486267

30

LEGEND:

APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY

LANDS UNDER CONTROL OF APPLICANT

EXISTING GROUND CONTOURS (mOD)

EXISTING OVERHEAD POWER LINES

EXISTING WELL

EXISTING SEPTIC TANK

EXISTING VEGETATION

OSI MAP DETAILS:

Projection / Spatial Reference:
=======================
Projection= IRENET95_ITM

ITM Centre Point Coordinates:
=======================
X,Y= 728398m,700946m

Reference Index:
==============
Map Series | Map Sheets
1:2,500 | 3906-A

W

B
04

B
04

C
04

C
04

A
04

A
04

D04

D04

DRAWING (02B)

CURRENT DRAWING (02D)

DRAWING (02A)

DRAWING (02C)


	Sheets and Views
	2D - 500 A0


